

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

[CC 7769/2006]

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2006 in WP No.2897/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TILAK EDUCATION SOCIETY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

[Appln(s) for permission to file SLP; for exemption from filing O.T. ;
exemption from filing c/copy; for permission to file additional
documents and with prayer for interim relief]

Date: 29/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 19.10.2006.

in the Meanwhile, the applications of the students who want to appear

ensuing examination may be received and forwarded to the Board.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master