

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16883/2006

PERMANENT NON G.N.S.A.COMMITTEE,AMRAVATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARSHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

R-1 Mr. Amol N. Suryawanshi, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Saluja, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service and appearance.

List again on 8.1.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd