

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19054/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2006 in
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

WP No. 2897/2006 of The

BRAHMAN SHIKSHAN MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 28/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Ms. S. Srivastava, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv. for
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders are necessary on this interlocutory application.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master